
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 
NF 

St.Nr. 

87 
56 
37 
1 

64 
G69 

86 
94 
11 
18 
13 
17 
12 
76 
20 
7 
5 

19 
67 
33 
81 

24 
G41 
G72 

Name 

Angelo LICCIARDI 
David KUBAN 
Rick DUNNIK 
Toni ERHARD 
Colin VELTHUIZEN 
Jeffrey BUIS 
Micky WINKLER 
Marvin SIEBDRAHT 
Troy BEINLICH 
Roy VOERMANS 
Till BELCZYKOWSKI 
Ruben BIJMAN 
Max ZACHMANN 
Vladislav GARBARUK 
Melvin VAN DER VOORT 
Jann NETZKER 
Julia HÄMMER 
Nick FISCHER 
Mieke ABBINK 
Nina SCHUBRIKOFF 
Corine BRANDHORST 

Max SCHMIDT 
Jan OLE-JÄHNIG 
Victor STEEMAN 

Nat 

BEL 
CZE 
NLD 
DEU 
NLD 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
UKR 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
NLD 

DEU 
DEU 
NLD 

Bewerber 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 
NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 
NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 
NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

KTM Team West 

MGM Racing Performance 
MGM Racing Performance 

MGM Racing Performance 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 
Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 
KTM RC 390 R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
KTM RC 390 R 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
KTM RC 390 R 
KTM RC 390 R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
KTM RC 390 R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
KTM RC 390 R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 
KTM RC 390 R 
KTM RC 390 R 

Föderation 

FMB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 

DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 

Gesamtzeit 

19:57.621 
19:57.865 
19:58.088 
19:58.557 
20:00.125 
19:57.760 
20:00.142 
20:05.372 
20:11.713 
20:12.175 
20:25.724 
20:34.534 
20:40.441 
20:47.386 
20:47.844 
20:48.275 
20:59.739 
20:59.875 
21:04.813 
21:33.547 
21:11.536 

13:21.343 
1:41.659 
1:41.722 

Runden 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

8 
1 
1 

Diff. 

0.244 
0.467 
0.936 
2.504 
0.139 
2.521 
7.751 
14.092 
14.554 
28.103 
36.913 
42.820 
49.765 
50.223 
50.654 

1:02.118 
1:02.254 
1:07.192 
1:35.926 
1 Runde 

NF 
NF 
NF 

Abstand 

0.105 
0.223 
0.469 
1.568 
0.139 
0.017 
5.230 
6.341 
0.462 

13.549 
8.810 
5.907 
6.945 
0.458 
0.431 

11.464 
0.136 
4.938 

28.734 
1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.111 
1:39.103 
1:38.845 
1:39.137 
1:38.844 
1:38.992 
1:39.083 
1:39.230 
1:39.804 
1:39.869 
1:40.810 
1:39.745 
1:41.375 
1:42.759 
1:42.507 
1:42.516 
1:43.591 
1:43.796 
1:40.258 
1:46.202 
1:53.301 

1:39.249 
1:41.657 
1:41.720 

In Runde 

9 
12 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
5 
5 
2 
2 
2 
7 
7 
11 
10 
6 
12 
9 
6 

8 
1 
1 

Punkte 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
0 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko Pfütze D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Brödel D/GER 
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck/D 
IDM SSP300 

1. Race   

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 16:24:45 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

27.07.2019 16:25 


